LEAD PASTOR
DUTIES

o COMMUNICATOR

« VISION &
STRATEGY

o LEADER

SOUTHERN
BAPTIST

YES - 66.67%
NO - 33.35%

EDUCATION

MASTER'S - 36.59%
DOCTORAL - 29.51%

DOESN'T MATTER -19.27%

STRENGTHS

e PASTOR
e PREACHER
e TEACHER

SURVEY
RESPONDENTS

CHARACTER
TRAITS MEMBER GENDER
e HONEST &
TRUSTWORTHY YES - 94% MALE - 41%
e PRAVERFUL & WISE RO _FQe
o FAITHFUL& NO-6% FEMALE-53%

STEADFAST

AGE HOW ACTIVE
10+ - 24% VERY - 47%

40-49 - 23% QUITE - 33%
(Y 60-69 - 15 MODERATE - 12%

FBC
LEAD PASTOR
SURVEY Jastows.

SUMMARY OF RESUL TS 810 VRS - 36 83

4-T YRS - 28.54%
NONE - 15.66%

FAMILY STATUS MARRIAGE STATUS AL
DOESN'T MATTER - 56.48% MARRIED - 73.66% 43-48 - 43.36%
HAS CHILDREN - 43.5% DOESN'T MATTER - 26.10% 37-47 - 96.89%

NO CHILDREN - 0.24% NOT MARRIED - 0.24%
43-54 -13.28%



